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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

S.R. Walda
Hendrik Schilstra
.R. Walda

Pander

Pander

Pander

.J. Walda

Pander

Pander

Pander

Pander

Hendrik Schilstra
P. Pander

Hendrik Schilstra
P. Pander

P. Pander

P. Pander

P. Pander

Hendrik Schilstra
Hendrik Schilstra
P. Pander

F.J. Walda

P. Pander

Henri Pander
Hendrik Schilstra
Joh. Feenstra
Hendrik Schilstra
Henri Pander
Henri Pander

Joh. Feenstra

P. Pander

S.R. Walda

P. Pander

Joh. Feenstra
F.J. Walda

F.J. Walda

Henri Pander
Henri Pander

S.R. Walda

Henri Pander

F.J. Walda

P. Pander

Ringnr

3-9546777
4-8032420
3-9546772
2-8035845
3-9547018
4-8032344
1-4222951
4-8032365
4-8032331
4-8032337
4-8032321
3-9546633
3-9547026
4-8032451
4-8032366
4-8032323
2-8035833
2-8035831
3-9563359
4-8032458
3-9547023
2-4232854
2-8035854
4-4252964
4-8032406
3-9546720
4-8032432
4-8032579
3-4240495
3-9233992
2-8035815
4-8618493
3-9547029
3-9546732
3-9546800
1-1466718
4-4252683
4-4252923
2-8036156
3-9108714
3-9546186
4-8032358
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Punten

2554.
2356.
2352.
2130.
1940.
1937.
1894.
1869.
1812.
1758.
1536.
1502.
1500.
1486.
1294.
984.
953.
921.
843.
842.
796.
781.
750.
750.
734.
718.
703.
687.
671.
656.
640.
631.
605.
593.
578.
578.
562.
546.
526.
515.
500.
500.
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